
RFB 6839 Police Training Academy Generator
ID: RFB 6839, Project No. 25075
Item Description Unit Quantity McDonald MunTotal Bonco, LLC Total TL Electric Inc. Total

Base Bid

Part A - GENERAL
A1 MOBILIZATION (MAX 1.5%) LS 1.00 $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $7,800.00 $7,800.00 $7,645.00 $7,645.00
A2 BONDS AND INSURANCE (MAX 2%) LS 1.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,200.00 $10,200.00 $10,194.00 $10,194.00
A3 CONCRETE FOUNDATION LS 1.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $43,065.00 $43,065.00
A4 GENERATOR DELIVERY LS 1.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $358,000.00 $358,000.00 $377,240.00 $377,240.00
A5 ATS INSTALL AND COMPLETE SYSTEM TESTING LS 1.00 $239,766.00 $239,766.00 $126,600.00 $126,600.00 $124,252.00 $124,252.00
Sub Totals $507,966.00 $520,600.00 $562,396.00

Part B - ALLOWANCES
B1 ALLOWANCE-UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AL 1.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00
Sub Totals $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

Grand Total $547,966.00 $560,600.00 $602,396.00



RFB 6839 Police Training Academy Generator
ID: RFB 6839, Project No. 25075
Item Description Unit Quantity Ready Power, L Total Texan Municipal and IndustTotal CRI Electric, InTotal

Base Bid

Part A - GENERAL
A1 MOBILIZATION (MAX 1.5%) LS 1.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00 $9,564.00 $9,564.00 $10,784.00 $10,784.00
A2 BONDS AND INSURANCE (MAX 2%) LS 1.00 $11,800.00 $11,800.00 $12,752.00 $12,752.00 $25,163.00 $25,163.00
A3 CONCRETE FOUNDATION LS 1.00 $34,120.00 $34,120.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $66,657.00 $66,657.00
A4 GENERATOR DELIVERY LS 1.00 $476,125.00 $476,125.00 $445,315.00 $445,315.00 $475,332.00 $475,332.00
A5 ATS INSTALL AND COMPLETE SYSTEM LS 1.00 $65,330.00 $65,330.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $140,997.00 $140,997.00
Sub Totals $596,175.00 $597,631.00 $718,933.00

Part B - ALLOWANCES
B1 ALLOWANCE-UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AL 1.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00
Sub Totals $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

Grand Total $636,175.00 $637,631.00 $758,933.00


